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32114 SFR 439 07/11/2014

2017HX Base Yr

745 NE HARRINGTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,526 108.0000 120.96 184,585 2016 2016 0 0 0 11.25 88.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1400

BAS 1,400 100 1,400 150,293

FOP 210 30 63 6,763

FOP 210 30 63 6,763

1,820 1,526 163,819

BAS= W10 FOP= N10 W21 S10 E21$ W40 S28 E19 FOP=  S10 E21 N10
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1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 22 36 792.00 UT 16.00 16.00 50 2015 2015 3 50 6,336

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 720

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 500.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,000

8,056

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 11.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,988

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 11.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 39,235


